
372036

23

4 10 4547 29
33

56123
52

46
52

40

14

50 31
34

24

54

27

10
28

40

5
25

20

12

20

19

5

5

41

4226

28

53

18

14

7

23

43

54

20

46

41

11

29

15

3

29

27

14 37

18

25

33

33

5

28

39
33

23

14

51

27

48

22

Station 01
45.13581
-70.77017

Camp Rd

Ke
nn

eb
ag

o R
ive

r R
d

Lincoln Pond Rd

Sharpe Neill Rd

Tim Pond Rd

0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 Miles µ

Stetsontown Twp, Franklin Co. - Delorme Page 28 - 165 acres
MIDAS # 3958Little Kennebago Lake
RoadsKJ Boat Launch E< Lake Sample Stations Depth (FT)# Town Lines


